10-1
10
Features
Specifications
Em
bedded &
 Industrial M

Dimension Unit: mm
EMB-BT1
Order Information
Optional Accessories
•	1709100330
USB 2.0 Cable (9P, 330MM, p=2.54mm)
•	170910020A
USB 2.0 Cable (5P, 220MM, p=2.00mm)
•	1701260305
LPT Cable (25P, 270MM)
•	1757306007
Lockable Adapter 60W
•	1757908403
Lockable Adapter 84W
•	1701100206
COM Port Cable
•	1700060152
PS/2 cable (6P, 150mm, p=2.00mm)
Part Number CPU RAM
Fan/
Fanless
Display Storage LVDS LAN USB RS-232 RS-232/422/485 Expansion Slot Power TPM Temp.
EMB-BT1-A10-1900-MS J1900 C0 DDR3L-1333 x 2 Fanless
VGA, LVDS,
HDMI
SATA2 x 1, SATA3 x 2, Full size,
mini card x 1 (mSATA)
Daul Channel
18/24 bit
GbE x 2
USB3.0 x 1,
USB2.0 x7
5 1
PCIe x 1, half size mini card x 1
(PCIe x 1 &USB)
12VDC No 0~60°C
EMB-BT1-A10-2807-MS N2807 C0 DDR3L-1333 x 1 Fanless
VGA, LVDS,
HDMI
SATA2 x 1, SATA3 x 2, Full size,
mini card x 1 (mSATA)
Daul Channel
18/24 bit
GbE x 2
USB3.0 x 1,
USB2.0 x 7
5 1
PCIe x 1, half size mini card x 1
(PCIe x 1 &USB)
12VDC No 0~60°C
EMB-BT1-A20-3845-MS E3845 D0 DDR3L-1333 x 2 Fanless
VGA, LVDS,
HDMI
SATA2 x 1, SATA3 x 2, Full size,
mini card x 1 (mSATA)
Daul Channel
18/24 bit
GbE x 2
USB3.0 x 1,
USB2.0 x 7
5 1
PCIe x 1, half size mini card x 1
(PCIe x 1 &USB)
12VDC No 0~60°C
EMB-BT1-A20-3825-MS E3825 D0 DDR3L-1066 x 1 Fanless
VGA, LVDS,
HDMI
SATA2 x 1, SATA3 x 2, Full size,
mini card x 1 (mSATA)